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Chamber of Commerce

Business Helping Business — Working Together

In collaboration with the CBJ Economic Stabilization Task Force the Juneau Chamber has developed this page to provide a centralized list of businesses who are able to help
navigate through this difficult times — from emergency funding to moving forward toward recovery. If you want to be listed on this page or make suggestions please contact
mmcmillan@juneauchamber.com

Financial Accounting Legal Loan Programs

Banks Altman, Rogers & Co.
Patricia A. Mason, CPA
907-586-3993
patriciam@altrogco.com

www.altrogco.com

Baxter Bruce & Sullivan, P.C.
Kevin Sullivan, Partner/Attorney
907-789-3166
ksullivan@bbslawyer.com
www.baxterbrucelaw.com

First National Bank Alaska Juneau Regional
Branch
Tom Sullivan, Regional Branch Manager
907-586-5401
tsullivan@FNBAlaska.com
www.fnbalaska.com

Small Business Administration
Disaster Loan Application and
Information

Faulkner Banfield, PC
BethAnn Chapman, Attorney
907-523-6147
bchapman@faulknerbanfield.com

Andrew ]. Meiners CPA
Andrew ). Meiners, Owner/CPA
907-523-8042
andy@ajmcpa.net

Paycheck Protection Program

Emergency Loans for Juneau
Businesses

Northrim Bank Southeast Regional Office
Todd K. Greimann SVP
907-790-5170
todd.greimann@nrim.com
www.northrim.com

Bridget Lujan CPA
Bridget Lujan, Owner/CPA
907-789-1915
bridget@lujancpa.com

Christopher Walker, Attorney
907-723-6126
cwalker@faulknerbanfield.com

Wells Fargo Bank Southeast Alaska
Commercial Banking-Juneau Offices.
Leslie Dahl, VP/Team Lead
907-523-3541
leslie.dahl@wellsfargo.com

Anthony Sholty, Attorney
907-523-6125
asholty@faulknerbanfield.com
www.faulknerbanfield.com

Elgee Rehfeld, LLC
Mark Mesdag, CPA/Partner
907-789-3178
mark@erakcpa.com
www.elgeerehfeld.com

Simpson Tillinghast Sheehan & Araujo, P.C.
E. Budd Simpson, Owner
907- 586-1400
bsimpson@stsl.com
www.stsl.com

Credit Unions

Mertz CPA & Advisor
Max Mertz, Owner
907-523-3541
max@mertzcpa.com
Facebook

Alaska USA Federal Credit Union
Lance Stevens Area Vice President,
Southeast and Kenai Peninsula
907-523-7528
|.stevens@alaskausa.org
www.alaskausa.org

Denali FCU A division of Nuvision Credit
Union Juneau Branch
Derek Dykman, AVP Small Business &
Investment Services
714-625-6986
derek.dykman@nuvisioncu.org
Chase Heath, Juneau Assistant Branch
Manager
907-789-1350
Chase.Heath@denalifcu.com
www.denalifcu.org




